10

11

12

13

14

Contest: TRACTOR DRIVING JR.

Lower Score = Higher Rank

Rank
Chapter: |Woodford Co Ind. Score
Students:[Alex Portwood | 123
Chapter: |Woodford Co Ind. Score
Students: Trevor Varner |DQ- 3x shed
Chapter: |Woodford Co Ind. Score
Students:[Nathan Shifflec |DQ seatbelt
Chapter: |Woodford Co Ind. Score
Students:|Zack Plant
Chapter: |Montgomery Ind. Score
Students:[Jacob Arnett | 328
Chapter: [Taylor Co Ind. Score
Students:|Ryan Underwood | 296
Chapter: [Taylor Co Ind. Score
Students:|Ryan Feese | 68 2
Chapter: |Pendleton 4H Ind. Score
Students:|Ross Barlow | 156
Chapter: |Simon Kenton Ind. Score
Students:|Justin House |DQ- 3 x shed
Chapter: |Marion Co Ind. Score
Students:|Randyl Mattingly | 82
Chapter: |Mercer Co Ind. Score
Students:[Samuel Durr | 112
Chapter: |Mason Ind. Score
Students:|Andrew Malone | 194
Chapter: |Green Co Ind. Score
Students:|Chamren Rogers | 138




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Chapter: |Nelson Co Ind. Score
Students:| Oliver Eades | 366
Chapter: |Madison Central Ind. Score
Students:|Chandler Ray | 74
Chapter: |Green Co Ind. Score
Students:|Alex Dial |DQ- 3x shed
Chapter: |Adair Co Ind. Score
Students:|Braxton Coomer | 89
Chapter: |Locus Trace Ind. Score
Students:|Bethal Dotson | 125
Chapter: |Rowan Co Ind. Score
Students:|Max Elam |DQ- Time 3:06
Chapter: |Madison Co Ind. Score
Students:|Matthew Slos | 380
Chapter: |Marion Co Ind. Score
Students:|Wyatt Lyles | 125
Chapter: |Western Hills Ind. Score
Students:|Josh Driffin | 94
Chapter: |Fleming Co Ind. Score
Students: Bradley Edmond 380
Chapter: |Fleming Co Ind. Score
Students: Dalton Williams 165
Chapter: |Shelby Co Ind. Score
Students: | Will Stivers | 201
Chapter: [Harrison Co Ind. Score
Students:|William Middleton | 262
Chapter: |Southwestern Ind. Score
Students:|Connor Goad | 253




29

30

31

32

Chapter: [Taylor Co Ind. Score
Students:|Connor Marshall | 55
Chapter: |Pendleton Co Ind. Score
Students:| Collin Gallagher | 194
Chapter: [Nicholas Co Ind. Score
Students:|Mark Livingood |DQ 3 x shed
Chapter: |Centra| Hardin Ind. Score
Students: Sawyer Mackey 106



14

15

16

17

22

27

28

30

Contest: TRACTOR DRIVING SR.

Chapter: [Marion Co

Lower Score = Higher Rank

Students:|Luke Jones

Chapter: |[Southwestern

Ind. Score Rank
| 216 2
Ind. Score

Students:|Dylan Pierson

Chapter: [Mason

|DQ— over time

Ind. Score

Students:|Andrew Malone

Chapter: [Mason

|pa

Ind. Score

Students:|Clint Lowe

Chapter: [Bourbon Co

|DQ- time

Ind. Score

Students:|Dalton Tucker

| DQ-time

Chapter: [Mercer Co

Ind. Score

Students:|Grayson Blevins

Chapter: [Harrison Co

| DQ-time

Ind. Score

Students:|Connor Morrison

Chapter: |Madison Southern

Ind. Score

Students:|Tanner Sielite

Chapter: [Powell Co

|DQ- 5x shed

Ind. Score

Students:|Jacques Lacalli

Chapter: [Powell Co

|DQ— time

Ind. Score

Students:|Cody Carroll

Chapter: [Simon Kenton

Ind. Score

Students:|Jeremy Miller

Chapter: [Scott Co

| 318

Ind. Score

Students:|Caleb Demus

Chapter: [Carol Co

| 225

Ind. Score

Students:|Justin Tuttle

Chapter: |[Western Hills

|DQ— time

Ind. Score

Students:|Jacob Driffin

| DQ-time



33

34

36

37

39

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

Chapter: |Barren Co

Ind. Score

Students:|TJ Wood

Chapter: [Collins High School

| 211

Ind. Score

Students:|Bobby Shaver

:

Chapter: [Franklin Co
Students: Dustin Penn

|

Chapter: [Fleming Co
Students: Cameron mineer

:

Chapter: [Campbell Co
Students: Kyle Hounshell

Chapter: [Washington Co
Students: Trevor Shumate

|

Chapter: |[LaRue
Students: Justin Hornback

i

Chapter: [Central Hardin
Students: Jonathan French

i

Chapter:
Students:

|

Chapter:
Students:

:

Chapter:
Students:

|

Chapter:
Students:

:

Chapter:

Students:

| 445

Ind. Score
247

Ind. Score
DQ

Ind. Score
DQ- time

Ind. Score
288

Ind. Score
219

Ind. Score

371
Ind. Score
Ind. Score
Ind. Score

Ind. Score

Ind. Score



